Sparkling Wines & Champagne

375 75 cl
1. PROSECCO SPUMANTE BRUT 26.90
PROSECCO, DOC SARTORI Veneto, Italy
2. PROSECCO CUVEE EXTRA DRY 24.90
PROSECCO, DOC BORGO MOLINO Trentino Alto Adige, Italy
3. CAVA BRUT ROSE 24.90
GARNACHA DIBON Catalunya, Spain
4. CHAMPAGNE TAITTINGER '‘BRUT RESERVE’ 69.00 99.00
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR & PINOT MEUNIER TAITTINGER Champagne France
5. DOMPERIGNON 290.00
PINOT NOIR & CHARDONNAY Moét & Chandon Champagne France
(] (]
White Wines

375 75 cl
6. LOCAL HOUSE WINE 12.90 16.90
CHARDONAY Gozo
7. VICTORIA HIEGHT 15.90 20.90
CHARDONAY D.O.K. DELICATA Gozo
8. ULYSSES 25.90
CHENIN BLANC - CHARDONNAY, D.O.K. MARSOVIN Gozo
9. RUSTICO VERMENTINO 18.90
VERMENTINO D.O.K SUPERIOR BACCHUS Gozo
10. LA CITADELLE CHARDONAY 21.90
CHARDONAY D.O.K SUPERIOR BACCHUS Gozo
11. ANTONIN BLANC 36.90

CHARDONNAY, D.O K. MARSOVIN Gozo



12. BLANC DE CHEVAL
CHARDONNAY, D.O.K.

13. LAURENTI
VERMENTING, D.O.K.

14. 1919
GIRGENTINA, D.O.K.

15. GRAN CAVALIER
SAUVIGNON BLANC, D.O.K.

37.5 cl

MARSOVIN Gozo

MARSOVIN Malta

16.GRAND VIN DE HAUTEVILLE

VIOGNIER, D.O.K.

17. ISIS
CHARDONAY, D.O.K.

18. JEAN PARISOT
CHARDONAY, D.O.K.

19. ANTHILIA
CATARRATTO, DOCG

20. SUR SUR
GRILLO, DOCG

15.90
MARSOVIN Malta
DELICATA Malta
DELICATA Malta
MERIDIANA Malta
TA'BETTA Malta
19.90
DONNAFUGATA Sicily, Italy
20.90

DONNAFUGATA Sicily, Italy

21. ISOLANO (DOLCE & GABBANA)

CARRICANTE, DOCG

22. GRILLO COLOSI
GRILLO, DOCG

23. LA CALA
VERMTINO, DOCG

24. PECORINO UNICO
PECORINO, IGP

DONNAFUGATA Etna Bianco, Italy

CANTINE COLOSI Sicily Italy

SELLA MOSCA Sardegna ltaly

TENUTA ULISSE Abruzzo Italy

75 cl

35:90

26.90

26.90

36.90

20.90

38.90

79-90

29.90

34.90

69.90

22.90

26.90

25.90



375 cl 75 cl
25. ROVERETO GAVI DI GAVI 33.90
GAVI DEL COMUNE DI GAVI, DOCG MICHELE CHIARLO Piedmonte Italy

26. GAVI DI GAVI 26.90
GAVIDEL COMUNE DI GAVI, DOCG UMBERTO FIORE Piedmonte Italy

27. ARNIES LE MADRI B.90
ROERO ARNIES, DOCG MICHELE CHIARLO Piedmonte Italy
28. VILLA ANTINORI BIANCO 17.90 25.90

TREBBIANO, MALVASIA, PINOT BLANC, IGT MARCHESI ANTINORI Tuscany Italy

29. FALANGINA 26.90
FALANGINA VESEVO, IGT BENEVENTANO Campania Italy

30. GRECO DI TUFO 29.90
GREGO DITUFO VESEVO, DOCG TUFO e TORRIONI Campania Italy

31. FIANO DI AVELLINO 44.90
FIANO DOCG DIMEO Campania ltaly

32. SOAVE 19.90
SOAVE DOC CADIS Veneto ltaly

33. PINOT GRIGIO 19.90
PINOT GRIGIO DOC CANTINA DELIBORI GARDA Verona Italy

34. GEWURZTRAMINER 26.90

GEWURZTRAMINER DOC CANTINA LAVIS Trentino Italy

35. CHABLIS 44..90
CHARDONNA DOMAINE SERVIN Burgundy France
36. CHABLIS PREMIER Cru 62.90

CHARDONNA DOMAINE SERVIN Burgundy France



37. SANCERRE
SAUVIGNON BLANC

38. POUILLY FUME
SAUVIGNON BLANC

39. SIMONSIG
CHENIN BLANCH

40. MEERENDAL
SAUVIGNON BLANC

375 cl

DOMAINE DES GRIFFES Loire France

31..90

DOMAINE JONATHAN D. PABIOT Loire France

Stellenbosch South Africa

Durbanville South Africa

41. LES BRETECHES BLANCHE

VIOGNIER & SAUVIGNON BLANC

42. MAORI BAY
SAUVIGNON BLANC

43. HAHA
SAUVIGNON BLANC

MARLBOROUGH New Zealand

Wawkes Bay New Zealand

CHATEAU KEFRAYA Bekaa Valley Libanaise

75 cl

46.90

54.90

22.90

23.90

28.90

29.90

28.90



Rose Wines

37.5cl
44. VICTORIA HIEGHTS
SHIRAZ ROSE, D.O.K. DELICATA Gozo
45. ODYSSEY
GRENACHE & SHIRAZ ROSE, D.O.K. MARSOVIN Gozo
46. 1919 15.90
GELLEWZA,GRENACHE & SHIRAZ, D.O K. MARSOVIN Malta
47. MEERENDAL
PINOTAGE ROSE MEERENDAL ESTATE South Africa
48. ROSE D' ANJOU
CABERNET FRANC & CABERNET SAUVIGNON PRE’ CLOS Loire Valley France

49. CLASSIC ZINFANDEL ROSE’
ZINFADEL BERINGER Napa Valley USA

75 cl

20.90

25.90

26.90

23.90

19.90

23.90



Red Wines

37.5cl
50. LOCAL HOUSE WINE 12.90
MERLOT Gozo

51. VICTORIA HIEGHTS 15.90
MERLOT, D.O K. DELICATA Gozo

52. ULYSSES
SHIRAZ, D.OK. MARSOVIN Gozo

53. DIONYSUS
SYRAH & CABERNET, D.O.K. SUPERIOR BACCHUS Gozo

54. NEXUS
MERLOT, BARREL AGED D.O.K. MERIDIANA Malta

55. ANTONIN
NOIR, D.O.K. MARSOVIN Malta

56. MARNISI
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, CABERNET FRANCD.O.K.  MARSOVIN Malta

57. ANTONIO MANOEL
MERLOT, CABERNET SAUIGNON D.O.K. TA'BETTA Malta

58. NERO D" AVOLA

NERO D' AVOLA, DOC MANDROSSA Sicily Italy

59. SEDARA 20.90
NERO D' AVOLA, DOC DONNAFUGATA Sicily Italy

60. TANCREDI ( DOLCE & GABBANA)
CABERNET SAUVIGNON & NERO D'AVOLA, DOC DONNAFUGATA Sicily Italy

61. LE ORME
BARBERA D'ASTI, DOCG MICHELE CHIARLO Piedmont Italy

75 cl

16.90

20.90

25.90

21.90

47.90

36.90

44.90

79-90

25.90

32.90

69.90

26.90



37.5cl 75 cl

62. IL PRINCIPE 34.90
NEBBIOLO LANGHE, DOC MICHELE CHIARLO Piedmont Italy

63. PALAS BAROLO 69.90
BAROLO, DOCG MICHELE CHIARLO Piedmont Italy

64. VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO 24.90
VALPOLICELLA, DOC SARTORI Veneto ltaly

65. RIPASSA DELLA VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE 39.90
RIPASSA DELLA VALPOLICELLA, DOCG BRIGALDARA Veneto Italy

66. AMARONE CAVOLO 89.90
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, DOCG BRIGALDARA Veneto ltaly

67. ZYME KAIROS 149.00
BLEND OF 15 GRAPES, IGT ZYME Veneto ltaly

68. SUSUMANIELLO 31.90
SUSUMANIELLO, IGP FEUDI SALENTINI Salento Italy

69. TAURASI RISERVA 66.90
TAURASI RISERVA, DOCG DIMEO Campania ltaly

70. PRIMITIVO ORUS 17.90 25.90
PRIMITIVO, IGT VINOSIA Puglia Italy

71. PRIMITIVO LEGGENDA 61.90
PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA, DOC VIGNE VECCHIE Puglia Italy

72. MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO TRALCETTO 17.90 26.90

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO DOC — ZACCAGNINI (Abruzzo) Italy

73. CHIANTI 19.90
SANGIOVESE, DOCG ZONIN Tuscany Italy



37.5cl 75 cl

74. BRUNELLO Di MONTALCINO 86.90
SANGIOVESE, DOCG DONATELLA CINELLI COLOMBINI Tuscany Italy

75. COTES-DU-RHONE 26.90
GRENACHE SAMORENS Rhone Valley France

76. CHATEAU LE ROC 19.90
MERLOT & CABERNET SAUVIGNON Bordeaux France

77- MOUTON CADET RESERVE 44.90
CABERNET FRANC & MERLOT SAINT-EMILION France

78. LES BRETECHES 20.90

CINSAULT, SYRAH & CABERNET SAUVIGNON  CHATEAU KEFRAYA Bekaa Valley Libanaise

79. SIMONSIG 23.90
CABERNET SHIRAZ Stellenbosch South Africa
8o. MEERENDAL 23.90
PINOTAGE MEERENDAL Durbanville South Africa
81. THE LOFT CAPE BLEND 36.90
PINOTAGE, SHIRAZ & MERLOT MEERENDAL Durbanville South Africa
82. DE MARTINO LEGADO 25.90
CARMENERE RESERVA DE MARTINO Central Valley Chilli
83. BLACK LABEL 22.90
SHIRAZ McGUIGAN Hunters Valley  Australia
(]

Dessert Wines
84. NIVOLE 29.90
MOSCATO D'ASTI MICHELE CHIARLO Piedmont Italy
85. MOSCATO D'ASTI 24.90

MOSCATO DASTI UMBERTO FIORE Piedmont Italy



Wine by the Glass

BERMAR ‘ Professional Wine Preservation systems

PROSECCO CUVEE EXTRA DRY - BORGO MOLINO Italy

CHARDONAY - LOCAL HOUSE WINE Gozo

‘ROVERETO’ GAVI DI GAVI - MICHELE CHIARLO, DOCG Italy
FALANGINA VESEVO, IGT ltaly

SAUVIGNON BLANC — MEERENDAL  South Africa

VICTORIA HIEGHTS — SHIRAZ ROSE Gozo
ESTATE PINOTAGE ROSE - MEERENDAL South Africa

MERLOT - LOCAL HOUSE WINE Gozo
BARBERA D'ASTI'LE ORME' — MICHELE CHIARLO, DOCG ltaly
PINOTAGE - MEERENDAL South Africa

Beverages

WATER
Still water, Sparkling water

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta, Kinnie, Diet Kinnie

ICED TEA
Peach, Lemon

JUICES
Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry

Gins

GAULOS (Local)
BOMBAY
COTSWOLD
GORDONS
GORDONS PINK
MONKEY 47
HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY 0.0

Tonic Water

SCHWEPPES
FRANKLIN

150ml
6.90

5.50
6.90
6.90
6.90

5.50
6.90

5.50
6.90
6.90

250ml €2.90 750ml € 4.90

€2.90

€2.90

€2.50

€4.90
€3.90
€5.90
€2.90
€3.90
€6.90
€5.90
€5.90

€1.60

€2.50



Aperitifs

CAMPARI

APEROL

MARTINI ( Rosso, Bianco, Extra Dry )
MALIBU

PASSOA

Cocktails

APEROL SPRITZ
LIMOCELLO SPRITZER
MOJITO

VERGIN MOJITO
NEGRONI

ESPRESSO MARTINI
SEX ON THE BEACH

Beers / Cider

CISK 330ml

CISK EXCEL 330m|

CISK 0.0 330ml

HEINEKEN 330m|

BLUE LAGOON - Witbier (Lord Chambray) 330ml
SAN BLASS - English Ipa (Lord Chambray) 330ml
GOLDEN BAY - Blonde Ale (Lord Chambray) 330ml
THATCHERS GOLD Cider sooml

THATCHERS ROSE Cider sooml

€2.90
€2.90
€2.90
€2.90

€2.90

€7.90
€7.90
€7.90
€5.90
€7.90
€8.90
€8.90

€2.90
€2.90
€2.90
€2.90
€5.90
€5.90
€5.90
€6.90
€6.90



Grappa

Grappa Da Prossecco - Invecchiata (Carpene Malvolti)
Grappa Elisi - Invecchiata (Berta)

Grappa il Duca - Invecchiata (Berta)

GrappaBimba - Giovane (Berta)

Grappa Valdavi - Giovane (Berta)

Grappa Gullia - Giovane (Berta)

Grappa L' Angelo - Invecchiata (Berta)

Grappa Villa Prato - Invecchiata (Berta)

Grappa Oltre Valo - Invecchiata (Berta)

Single Malt

Glenfiddich 12 year
Glenfiddich 15 years
Glenmorangie 10 years
Maccalan 12 years

Oban 14 years

Premium Liqueurs

DiNero - Crema al Caffe* (Berta)

Il 28 di Via San Nicolao - Amaro di Erbe (Berta)
DiMombaruzzo - Amaretto (Berta)

DiAnise - Sambuca (Berta)

S' Caramello Salato (Mantovani)

Cacao e Nocciola (Mantovani)

Liquore Liquirizia (Mantovani)

AMRO (Mantovani)

€3.50
€6.00
€ 4.50
€ 4.50
€ 4.50
€4.50
€ 4.50
€3.50
€7.50

€5.50
€8.50
€5.50
€11.50

€9.50

€4.50
€ 4.50
€ 4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€ 4.50
€ 4.50
€4.50



