

Sparkling Wines & Champagne

	37.5 cl	75 cl
1. PROSECCO SPUMANTE BRUT		26.90
PROSECCO, DOC	SARTORI Veneto, Italy	
2. PROSECCO CUVÉE EXTRA DRY		24.90
PROSECCO, DOC	BORGIO MOLINO Trentino Alto Adige, Italy	
3. CAVA BRUT ROSE		24.90
GARNACHA	DIBON Catalunya, Spain	
4. CHAMPAGNE TAITTINGER 'BRUT RESERVE'	69.00	99.00
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR & PINOT MEUNIER	TAITTINGER Champagne France	
5. DOMPERIGNON		290.00
PINOT NOIR & CHARDONNAY	Moët & Chandon Champagne France	

White Wines

	37.5 cl	75 cl
6. LOCAL HOUSE WINE	12.90	16.90
CHARDONAY	Gozo	
7. VICTORIA HIEGHT	15.90	20.90
CHARDONAY D.O.K.	DELICATA Gozo	
8. ULYSSES		25.90
CHENIN BLANC - CHARDONNAY, D.O.K.	MARSOVIN Gozo	
9. RUSTICO VERMENTINO		18.90
VERMENTINO D.O.K SUPERIOR	BACCHUS Gozo	
10. LA CITADELLE CHARDONAY		21.90
CHARDONAY D.O.K SUPERIOR	BACCHUS Gozo	
11. ANTONIN BLANC		36.90
CHARDONNAY, D.O.K.	MARSOVIN Gozo	

		37.5 cl	75 cl
12. BLANC DE CHEVAL CHARDONNAY, D.O.K.	MARSOVIN Gozo		35.90
13. LAURENTI VERMENTINO, D.O.K.	MARSOVIN Malta		26.90
14. 1919 GIRGENTINA, D.O.K.	MARSOVIN Malta	15.90	26.90
15. GRAN CAVALIER SAUVIGNON BLANC, D.O.K.	DELICATA Malta		36.90
16. GRAND VIN DE HAUTEVILLE VIOGNIER, D.O.K.	DELICATA Malta		29.90
17. ISIS CHARDONAY, D.O.K.	MERIDIANA Malta		38.90
18. JEAN PARISOT CHARDONAY, D.O.K.	TA' BETTA Malta		79.90
19. ANTHILIA CATARRATTO, DOCG	DONNAFUGATA Sicily, Italy	19.90	29.90
20. SUR SUR GRILLO, DOCG	DONNAFUGATA Sicily, Italy	20.90	34.90
21. ISOLANO (DOLCE & GABBANA) CARRICANTE, DOCG	DONNAFUGATA Etna Bianco, Italy		69.90
22. GRILLO COLOSI GRILLO, DOCG	CANTINE COLOSI Sicily Italy		22.90
23. LA CALA VERMTINO, DOCG	SELLA MOSCA Sardegna Italy		26.90
24. PECORINO UNICO PECORINO, IGP	TENUTA ULISSE Abruzzo Italy		25.90

		37.5 cl	75 cl
25. ROVERETO GAVI DI GAVI			33.90
GAVI DEL COMUNE DI GAVI, DOCG	MICHELE CHIARLO Piedmonte Italy		
26. GAVI DI GAVI			26.90
GAVI DEL COMUNE DI GAVI, DOCG	UMBERTO FIORE Piedmonte Italy		
27. ARNIES LE MADRI			33.90
ROERO ARNIES, DOCG	MICHELE CHIARLO Piedmonte Italy		
28. VILLA ANTINORI BIANCO		17.90	25.90
TREBBIANO, MALVASIA, PINOT BLANC, IGT	MARCHESI ANTINORI Tuscany Italy		
29. FALANGINA			26.90
FALANGINA VESEVO, IGT	BENEVENTANO Campania Italy		
30. GRECO DI TUFO			29.90
GREGO DI TUFO VESEVO, DOCG	TUFO e TORRIONI Campania Italy		
31. FIANO DI AVELLINO			44.90
FIANO DOCG	DI MEO Campania Italy		
32. SOAVE			19.90
SOAVE DOC	CADIS Veneto Italy		
33. PINOT GRIGIO			19.90
PINOT GRIGIO DOC	CANTINA DELIBORI GARDA Verona Italy		
34. GEWURZTRAMINER			26.90
GEWURZTRAMINER DOC	CANTINA LAVIS Trentino Italy		
35. CHABLIS			44.90
CHARDONNA	DOMAINE SERVIN Burgundy France		
36. CHABLIS PREMIER Cru			62.90
CHARDONNA	DOMAINE SERVIN Burgundy France		

		37.5 cl	75 cl
37. SANCERRE			46.90
SAUVIGNON BLANC	DOMAINE DES GRIFFES Loire France		
38. POUILLY FUME		31..90	54.90
SAUVIGNON BLANC	DOMAINE JONATHAN D. PABIOT Loire France		
39. SIMONSIG			22.90
CHENIN BLANCH	Stellenbosch South Africa		
40. MEERENDAL			23.90
SAUVIGNON BLANC	Durbanville South Africa		
41. LES BRETECHES BLANCHE			28.90
VIIGNIER & SAUVIGNON BLANC	CHÂTEAU KEFRAYA Bekaa Valley Libanaise		
42. MAORI BAY			29.90
SAUVIGNON BLANC	MARLBOROUGH New Zealand		
43. HAHA			28.90
SAUVIGNON BLANC	Wawkes Bay New Zealand		

Rose Wines

	37.5 cl	75 cl
44. VICTORIA HIEGHTS		20.90
SHIRAZ ROSE, D.O.K.	DELICATA Gozo	
45. ODYSSEY		25.90
GRENACHE & SHIRAZ ROSE, D.O.K.	MARSOVIN Gozo	
46. 1919	15.90	26.90
GELLEWZA, GRENACHE & SHIRAZ, D.O.K.	MARSOVIN Malta	
47. MEERENDAL		23.90
PINOTAGE ROSE	MEERENDAL ESTATE South Africa	
48. ROSE D' ANJOU		19.90
CABERNET FRANC & CABERNET SAUVIGNON	PRE' CLOS Loire Valley France	
49. CLASSIC ZINFANDEL ROSE'		23.90
ZINFADEL	BERINGER Napa Valley USA	

Red Wines

		37.5 cl	75 cl
50. LOCAL HOUSE WINE		12.90	16.90
MERLOT	Gozo		
51. VICTORIA HIEGHTS		15.90	20.90
MERLOT, D.O.K.	DELICATA Gozo		
52. ULYSSES			25.90
SHIRAZ, D.O.K.	MARSOVIN Gozo		
53. DIONYSUS			21.90
SYRAH & CABERNET, D.O.K. SUPERIOR	BACCHUS Gozo		
54. NEXUS			47.90
MERLOT, BARREL AGED D.O.K.	MERIDIANA Malta		
55. ANTONIN			36.90
NOIR, D.O.K.	MARSOVIN Malta		
56. MARNISI			44.90
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC D.O.K.	MARSOVIN Malta		
57. ANTONIO MANOEL			79.90
MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON D.O.K.	TA' BETTA Malta		
58. NERO D` AVOLA			25.90
NERO D` AVOLA, DOC	MANDROSSA Sicily Italy		
59. SEDARA		20.90	32.90
NERO D` AVOLA, DOC	DONNAFUGATA Sicily Italy		
60. TANCREDI (DOLCE & GABBANA)			69.90
CABERNET SAUVIGNON & NERO D`AVOLA, DOC	DONNAFUGATA Sicily Italy		
61. LE ORME			26.90
BARBERA D`ASTI, DOCG	MICHELE CHIARLO Piedmont Italy		

		37.5 cl	75 cl
62. IL PRINCIPE			34.90
NEBBIOLO LANGHE, DOC	MICHELE CHIARLO Piedmont Italy		
63. PALAS BAROLO			69.90
BAROLO, DOCG	MICHELE CHIARLO Piedmont Italy		
64. VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO			24.90
VALPOLICELLA, DOC	SARTORI Veneto Italy		
65. RIPASSA DELLA VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE			39.90
RIPASSA DELLA VALPOLICELLA, DOCG	BRIGALDARA Veneto Italy		
66. AMARONE CAVOLO			89.90
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, DOCG	BRIGALDARA Veneto Italy		
67. ZÏMĚ KAIROS			149.00
BLEND OF 15 GRAPES, IGT	ZÏMĚ Veneto Italy		
68. SUSUMANIELLO			31.90
SUSUMANIELLO, IGP	FEUDI SALENTINI Salento Italy		
69. TAURASI RISERVA			66.90
TAURASI RISERVA, DOCG	DIMEO Campania Italy		
70. PRIMITIVO ORUS		17.90	25.90
PRIMITIVO, IGT	VINOSIA Puglia Italy		
71. PRIMITIVO LEGGENDA			61.90
PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA, DOC	VIGNE VECCHIE Puglia Italy		
72. MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO TRALCETTO		17.90	26.90
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO DOC – ZACCAGNINI (Abruzzo) Italy			
73. CHIANTI			19.90
SANGIOVESE, DOCG	ZONIN Tuscany Italy		

		37.5 cl	75 cl
74. BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO			86.90
SANGIOVESE, DOCG	DONATELLA CINELLI COLOMBINI	Tuscany	Italy
75. COTES-DU-RHÔNE			26.90
GRENACHE	SAMORÈNS	Rhone Valley	France
76. CHÂTEAU LE ROC			19.90
MERLOT & CABERNET SAUVIGNON		Bordeaux	France
77. MOUTON CADET RESERVE			44.90
CABERNET FRANC & MERLOT	SAINT-EMILION		France
78. LES BRETECHES			29.90
CINSAULT, SYRAH & CABERNET SAUVIGNON	CHATEAU KEFRAYA	Bekaa Valley	Libanaise
79. SIMONSIG			23.90
CABERNET SHIRAZ		Stellenbosch	South Africa
80. MEERENDAL			23.90
PINOTAGE	MEERENDAL	Durbanville	South Africa
81. THE LOFT CAPE BLEND			36.90
PINOTAGE, SHIRAZ & MERLOT	MEERENDAL	Durbanville	South Africa
82. DE MARTINO LEGADO			25.90
CARMÈNERE RESERVA	DE MARTINO	Central Valley	Chilli
83. BLACK LABEL			22.90
SHIRAZ	McGUIGAN	Hunters Valley	Australia

Dessert Wines

84. NIVOLE			29.90
MOSCATO D'ASTI	MICHELE CHIARLO	Piedmont	Italy
85. MOSCATO D'ASTI			24.90
MOSCATO D'ASTI	UMBERTO FIORE	Piedmont	Italy

Wine by the Glass

BERMAR | Professional Wine Preservation systems

	150ml
PROSECCO CUVÉE EXTRA DRY - BORGO MOLINO Italy	6.90
CHARDONAY - LOCAL HOUSE WINE Gozo	5.50
'ROVERETO' GAVI DI GAVI - MICHELE CHIARLO, DOCG Italy	6.90
FALANGINA VESEVO, IGT Italy	6.90
SAUVIGNON BLANC – MEERENDAL South Africa	6.90
VICTORIA HIEGHTS – SHIRAZ ROSE Gozo	5.50
ESTATE PINOTAGE ROSE - MEERENDAL South Africa	6.90
MERLOT - LOCAL HOUSE WINE Gozo	5.50
BARBERA D'ASTI 'LE ORME' – MICHELE CHIARLO, DOCG Italy	6.90
PINOTAGE - MEERENDAL South Africa	6.90

Beverages

WATER	250ml € 2.90 750ml € 4.90
<i>Still water, Sparkling water</i>	
SOFT DRINKS	€ 2.90
<i>Coca Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta, Kinnie, Diet Kinnie</i>	
ICED TEA	€ 2.90
<i>Peach, Lemon</i>	
JUICES	€ 2.50
<i>Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry</i>	

Gins

GAULOS (Local)	€ 4.90
BOMBAY	€ 3.90
COTSWOLD	€ 5.90
GORDONS	€ 2.90
GORDONS PINK	€ 3.90
MONKEY 47	€ 6.90
HENDRICKS	€ 5.90
TANQUERAY o.o	€ 5.90

Tonic Water

SCHWEPES	€ 1.60
FRANKLIN	€ 2.50

Aperitifs

CAMPARI	€ 2.90
APEROL	€ 2.90
MARTINI (Rosso, Bianco, Extra Dry)	€ 2.90
MALIBU	€ 2.90
PASSOA	€ 2.90

Cocktails

APEROL SPRITZ	€ 7.90
LIMOCELLO SPRITZER	€ 7.90
MOJITO	€ 7.90
VERGIN MOJITO	€ 5.90
NEGRONI	€ 7.90
ESPRESSO MARTINI	€ 8.90
SEX ON THE BEACH	€ 8.90

Beers / Cider

CISK 330ml	€ 2.90
CISK EXCEL 330ml	€ 2.90
CISK o.o 330ml	€ 2.90
HEINEKEN 330ml	€ 2.90
BLUE LAGOON - Witbier (Lord Chambray) 330ml	€ 5.90
SAN BLASS - English Ipa (Lord Chambray) 330ml	€ 5.90
GOLDEN BAY - Blonde Ale (Lord Chambray) 330ml	€ 5.90
THATCHERS GOLD Cider 500ml	€ 6.90
THATCHERS ROSE Cider 500ml	€ 6.90

Grappa

Grappa Da Prosecco - Invecchiata (Carpene Malvolti)	€ 3.50
Grappa Elisi - Invecchiata (Berta)	€ 6.00
Grappa il Duca - Invecchiata (Berta)	€ 4.50
Grappa Bimba - Giovane (Berta)	€ 4.50
Grappa Valdavi - Giovane (Berta)	€ 4.50
Grappa Gullia - Giovane (Berta)	€ 4.50
Grappa L` Angelo - Invecchiata (Berta)	€ 4.50
Grappa Villa Prato - Invecchiata (Berta)	€ 3.50
Grappa Oltre Valo - Invecchiata (Berta)	€ 7.50

Single Malt

Glenfiddich 12 year	€ 5.50
Glenfiddich 15 years	€ 8.50
Glenmorangie 10 years	€ 5.50
Maccalan 12 years	€ 11.50
Oban 14 years	€ 9.50

Premium Liqueurs

DiNero - Crema al Caffè (Berta)	€ 4.50
Il 28 di Via San Nicolao - Amaro di Erbe (Berta)	€ 4.50
DiMombaruzzo - Amaretto (Berta)	€ 4.50
DiAnise - Sambuca (Berta)	€ 4.50
S` Caramello Salato (Mantovani)	€ 4.50
Cacao e Nocciola (Mantovani)	€ 4.50
Liquore Liquirizia (Mantovani)	€ 4.50
AMRO (Mantovani)	€ 4.50